
BEKAL DESTINATION RT 2017 REVENUE STATUS (1
ST

 APRIL 2017 TO 31
ST

 MARCH 2018)  

S.N

O 

NAME AND 

ADRESS 

PANCHAYAT

H 
ACTIVITY APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR 

1 NANDHANA

M PAPAD 

UNIT 

KUNNUCHI 

BEKAL 

PH:996138792

2 

PALLIKK

ARA 

NADANAM 

PAPADAM 
10000 10000 10000 10000 11000 9000 10000 1100 12000 11000 12000 12000 

2 SAPHALAM 

CASHEWNUT 

UNIT 

CHATTANCH

AL 

KASARAGOD 

7907113851 

CHEMMA

NAD 

CASHEWN

UT 
12000 12500 13000 10000 10000 10000 12000 12000 14000 12000 19200 13000 

3 ELIMBICHI 

THOKKANA

M MOTTA 

PALLIKKARA 

KASARAGOD 

PALLIKK

ARA 

SCREWPIN

E, BASKET 
4000 4500 4000 2000 1000 3500 1000 4000 1000 1000 1000 2000 

4 RKV CHIPS 

UNIT 

EDAYILEKKA

D 

VALIYAPARA

MBA  

KASARAGOD 

VALIYAP

ARAMBA 

ALL KIND 

OF CHIPS 
800 1000 1000 800 3700 600 2000 1000 1000 

2500 

 
2000 1500 

5 KUNNUCHI 

UMBRELLA 

UNIT 

KUNNUCHI 

PALLIKKARA 

PALLIKK

ARA 

ALL TYPE 

UMBRELLA 

 

15000 

 

15000 

 

10000 

 

8000 

 

10000 

 

8000 

 

6000 

 

10000 

 

8000 

 

 

10000 

 

 

10000 

 

 

10000 



BRKAL 

PH:994658385

2 

6 KUMARAN K 

PANAYAL 

BEKAL 

KASARAGOD  

PH:862674063

8 

 

PALLIKK

ARA 

ALL TYPE 

OF POTS 

 

1250 

 

2000 

 

3000 

 

800 

 

- 

 

500 

 

400 

 

800 

 

1000 

 

 

850 

 

 

4500 

 

 

4030 

7 KRISHNAN K 

KUNNUCHI 

PALLIKKRA 

BEKAL 

PALLIKK

ARA 

BANANA 

LEAF 

 

15000 

 

15000 

 

15000 

 

15000 

 

12000 

 

10000 

 

12000 
10000 10000 

 

12000 

 

12000 

 

12000 

8 KRIDHNAN 

MILK 

SUPPLYING 

UNIT 

OZHINJAVAL

APPIL 

NILESWARA

M 

9961820842 

 

NILESWA

RAM 
MILK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 
2000 2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

 

2000 

9 SINI K& 

TEAM 

PALLIKKARA 

BEKAL 

PANAYAL 

PH:956744282

9 

PALLIKK

ARA 

ALL TYPE 

VEGETABL

ES 

 

 

3000 

 

 

 3000 

 

 

2000 

 

  

3000 

 

 

5000 

 

 

2000 

 

 

1500 

 

 

4000 

 

 

3000 

 

 

5000 

 

 

2000 

 

 

3000 

10 

 

 

 

LEELAVATHI 

K 

MAVUNGAL 

KANHANGAD 

KIANHAN

GAD 

COCONUT 

OIL 

PRODUCIN

G 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1500 

 

 

 1000 

 

  

2000 

 

 

 1000 

 

  

1000 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1000 

 

 

1000 



 

 

GRAND TOTAL: 730620/  

DHANYA T 

BEKAL DESTINATION CO ORDINATOR 

RESPONSIBLE TOURISM MISSION 

 

KASARAGOD 

PH: 

9847943917 

CURRY 

POWDER 

11 PUSHPA K 

W/O 

KRISHNAN 

PANAYAL 

BEKAL 

PH:904813987 

PALLIKK

ARA 

RICE AND 

VEGETABL

ES 

     

 

5000 

 

 

3000 

 

 

- 

 

 

4000 

 

 

4000 

 

 

5000 

 

 

3000 

 

 

7500 

12 KRISHNAN K 

THOKKANA

M MOTTA 

COLONY 

PALLIKKARA 

KASARAGOD 

PH:965636254

5 

PALLIKK

ARA 

BASKET 

& KOTTA 

          

 

 

1190 

 

 

 

2000 

 

 

 

3000 

 TOTAL 
  

 

64050 

 

66000 

 

61500 

 

52400 

 

61700 

 

55000 

 

47900 

 

59800 

 

57000 

 

63540 

 

70700 

 

71030 



 

 

 


